WNAP-C3220
The PLANET WNAP-C3220 is a stylish PoE Wireless Access Point featuring the latest wireless technology
and unique ceiling-mount artistic design. It offers 300Mbps 802.11n wireless speed, multiple operation
modes, Gigabit LAN connectivity and 802.3af Power over Ethernet features to increase client
mobility and speed within a network. Sleek styling housing and ceiling mountable design makes the
WNAP-C3220 blends unobtrusively into any ceiling or wall for various environments. This perfect product
also creates a secure, cost-effective and highly scalable wireless LAN infrastructure. It is ideal for enterprises,
hotels, hospitals and home users to extend wireless network coverage.

Data Sheet
5
Ordering Information
WNAP-C3220 300Mbps 802.11n Wireless Ceiling Mount Range Extender
Related Products
POE-152 IEEE 802.3af Power Over Ethernet Injector (10/100/1000Mbps)
GSD-802PS 8-Port 10/100/1000Mbps Web Smart PoE Switch
SGSW-24040P 24-Port Gigabit PoE Managed Stackable Switch / 220W
POE-1200G 12-Port Gigabit IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Injector Hub
POE-2400G 24-Port Gigabit IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Injector Hub
WNL-U554 802.11n Wireless USB 2.0 Adapter
WNL-U554A 802.11n Wireless USB 2.0 Adapter External 2dBi Antenna
WNL-U554M 802.11n Micro Wireless USB 2.0 Adapter
WNL-9331 802.11n Wireless PCI Adapter
WNL-9501 802.11n Wireless PCI Express Adapter
	 C-WNAP-C3220
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2011 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation